DIP SEALED POWER INDUCTORS封装式功率电感                          RTB 系列
FEATURES
 Excellent solderability and heat resistance.
 Magnetically shielded type inductor, possible to
decrease reflection noise.
 Available for high density mount due to com-
pact size.
 Accomplished low total harmonics distortion as

 适用于数字功放扼流。如汽车音响，LCD 电视
和 PDP 电视，5.1 声道家庭影院等。
ORDERING CODE                               SHAPE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
FIGURE 1
FIGURE 2
                FIGURE 3
TYPE A(MAX) B(MAX) C(REF) D(±0.10) E(±0.50) FIG.
RTB0606 6.50 6.50 5.00 0.50 4.00 1
RTB0807 8.30 7.50 5.00 0.60 5.00 1
RTB1009 10.50 9.50 10.00 0.65 5.00 2
RTB1012 10.80 12.50 10.00 0.65 5.00 2
RTB1014 10.80 14.50 10.00 0.65 5.00 3
RTB1214 12.60 15.00 10.00 0.65 5.00 3
Type
Specification
Inductance value(uH)
  RTB  1214 -   100  M